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Women / 5 / Div 1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Jefremkov5136
Sydney West

9.533 9.250 9.5509.425 37.758
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Michilis5021
Blackert

9.433 9.400 9.1169.325 37.274
4 1T 3T 11T 2 

2 

Kate Patridge5099
NNAOG

8.966 9.275 9.3839.225 36.849
16 3T 5T 3 3 

3 

Eva Greenwell5075
Infinity

8.833 9.400 9.3339.200 36.766
19T 1T 7 5 4 

4 

Lukina Lu5086
MWGC

9.166 9.275 9.0509.100 36.591
10T 3T 10 17 5 

5 

Ruby Zaia Trindade5100
NSW Academy

9.566 9.150 8.9168.700 36.332
1 7T 22T 25T 6T

6T

Ruby McGoldrick5098
NNAOG

9.166 8.975 9.2668.925 36.332
10T 13T 15 6 6T

6T

Samara Serra5127
Sydney Academy

9.366 9.025 9.1168.800 36.307
5 12 18T 11T 8 

8 

Olivia Wray5078
Infinity

9.233 8.975 9.1338.700 36.041
7 13T 22T 10 9 

9 

Bronte Simpson5128
Sydney Academy

9.500 8.725 9.1008.700 36.025
3 23T 22T 13 10 

10 

Almudena Ruiz5139
Sydney West

8.600 8.850 9.2339.325 36.008
26T 17T 3T 7 11T

11T

Lucia Smith5129
Sydney Academy

9.200 8.800 8.9839.025 36.008
8T 20T 12T 22T 11T

11T

Eleni Fountis5121
Sydney Academy

9.200 8.925 8.9838.825 35.933
8T 15T 17 22T 13 

13 

Charlotte Denney5074
Infinity

8.833 9.150 8.8509.075 35.908
19T 7T 11 29T 14 

14 

Lola Stephenson5088
MWGC

8.266 8.725 9.3509.400 35.741
32 23T 2 4 15 

15 

Elizabeth Lisita-Cocheci5137
Sydney West

8.666 8.775 9.5338.550 35.524
24 22 29 2 16 

16 

Jessica Grummett5066
Icon

9.066 8.550 9.0838.750 35.449
14T 28 20T 14T 17 

17 

Laila Norris5157
Wollongong

9.300 9.050 8.6668.425 35.441
6 11 31 34 18 

18 

Charlotte Ward5140
Sydney West

8.466 8.675 9.0169.225 35.382
29T 25 5T 20 19 

19 

Josephine Storer5093
NGA

8.900 8.925 9.0338.500 35.358
18 15T 30 18T 20 

20 

Victoria Campbell5024
Bunnerong

9.166 7.925 9.1669.025 35.282
10T 33 12T 8T 21 

21 

Isabella Christian5152
Wollongong

9.066 8.600 8.8668.700 35.232
14T 26 22T 28 22 

22 

Kenzie Sciberras5133
Sydney Gym

8.466 8.475 9.0669.000 35.007
29T 29 14 16 23 

23 

Audrey Hantos5076
Infinity

8.000 9.225 9.1668.600 34.991
34T 6 27T 8T 24 

24 

Caitlin Howison5060
Hornsby

8.733 8.850 8.5838.800 34.966
22 17T 18T 35 25 

25 

Isobel Bagley5064
Icon

8.833 8.225 8.6839.175 34.916
19T 32 8 33 26 

26 
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Elizabeth Tong5089
MWGC

8.000 9.150 8.9838.750 34.883
34T 7T 20T 22T 27 

27 

Melody Mihojlovic5156
Wollongong

8.133 8.800 8.9168.875 34.724
33 20T 16 25T 28 

28 

Matilda Qorraj5125
Sydney Academy

8.500 9.125 9.0338.025 34.683
28 10 35 18T 29 

29 

Matilda Medlin5050
Dubbo RSL

8.300 8.575 9.0838.700 34.658
31 27 22T 14T 30 

30 

Keisha Sims5070
Icon

8.633 8.825 8.8838.250 34.591
25 19 33 27 31 

31 

Sienna Hamod5154
Wollongong

8.600 8.325 9.0008.600 34.525
26T 31 27T 21 32 

32 

Olivia Therkildsen5031
Caringbah

8.700 7.750 8.8339.150 34.433
23 34 9 31 33 

33 

Alisha Fuda5110
Scallywaggs

8.933 8.400 8.7168.325 34.374
17 30 32 32 34 

34 

Grace Stevens5004
Advance

9.133 7.725 8.8508.100 33.808
13 35 34 29T 35 

35 
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